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Cognome
Albano
Ambrosino
Amitrano
Asciore
Bagnara
Basile
Bertagnin
Boemio
Carlino
Carotenuto
Casolare
Casoria
Castaldo
Celentano
Ciampa
Ciaravolo
Ciccarello
Cocco
Coppola
Costa
Costagliola
Cristofano
De Falco
De Rosa
Escalona
Esposito
Esposito
Falcone
Ferulano
Fidaleo
Fierro
Fiore
Follari
Formato
Fuccio
Fucile
Gaito
Garzillo
Genovese
Granatiero
Guadagno
lacuaniello
lervolino
Imperato
Imperatore
Loffredo
Lucignano
Luporino

Nome
Giuseppe
Annunziata
Gianluca
Guido
Gianpaolo
Roberto
Francesca
Vittorio
Luca
Annalisa
Andrea
Gabriella
Vincenzo
Martina
Francesca
Domenico
Serena
Lorenzo
Alessandra
Alessia
Emanuele
Vincenzo
Loredana
Daniele
Chiara
Dario
Lorenzo
Annalisa
Ottavio
Francesca Paola
Maria
Ersilia
Agnese
Antonella
Arianna
Francesca
Francesco
llaria
Cristina
Agostino
Giancarlo
Mauro

Rita
Gaetano
Maria Rosaria
Martina
Marco
Alessandro

Matr.

N14/1887
N14/1799
N14/1866

N14/1473
N14/1149

N14/1444
N14/1830
N14/1718
N14/1953
N14/2198
N14/1818
N14/1874
N14/2420
N14/1881
N14/1912
N14/1817
N14/1784
N14/1889
N14/1760
N14/1764
N14/1757
N14/1802
N14/1837
N14/1567
N14/1732
N14/1132
N14/1860
N14/1890
N14/1728
N14/1842
N14/1723
N14/1815
N14/1758
N14/1546
N14/1751
N14/1461
N14/0276
N14/1805
N14/1809
N14/1752
N14/1897
N14/1726
N14/1721
N14/1888
N14/1733
N14/0414
N14/1717
N14/1792
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Maio
Matascioli
Molaro
Morra
Nicodemo
Nocerino
Nunziante
Peluso
Peluso
Petrizzo
Pinto
Pisani
Piscitelli
Priore
Russo

Santonicola

Scarico
Scotti
Sessa
Valentino

Agnese
Amato
Antenucci
Augurio
Autiero
Baldo
Bassano
Battaglia
Bertoli
Boccia
Buopolo
Canale
Capuozzo
Cardone
Cavallaro
Cirillo
Conte
Contino
Coppa
Corvi
D’Alterio
De Vivo
Di Giorgio
Eterno
Falce
Falco

Flavio
Alessia
Francesco
Stefania
Orazio
Giovanni
Valentina
Michele
Pietro
Rosalia
Raffaele Bruno
Luca
Vincenzo
Ciro
Martina
Fabio
Rosa
Pasquale
Raffaella
Vincenzo

Francesca
Sergio
Sara
Stefania
Stefano
Alessandro
Elisabeth
Marianna
Valeria
Gaetano
Alessandro
Alfredo
Federica
Andrea
Raffaella
Salvatore
Carmela
Valentina
Chiara
Enrico
Dario
Rosalia
Antonio
Carmela
Nicola
Rossella

N14/1901
N14/1772
N14/1900
N14/1629
N14/1773
N14/1804
N14/1821
N14/1416
N14/1585
N14/1552
N14/1840
N14/1824
N14/1591
N14/1879
N14/1790
N14/1892
N14/1647
N14/1744
N14/1913
N14/1565

N14/1843
N14/39
N14/117
N14/1720
N14/1748
N14/1813
N14/1740
N14/2430
N14/1016
N14/1833
N14/1762
N14/1106
N14/1793
N14/1851
N14/1785
N14/308
N14/1836
N14/1727
N14/1875
N14/1743
N14/1735
N14/1871
N14/1873
N14/1129
N14/1719
N14/1496
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Ferrara
Ferraro
Giordano
Giuliano
laccarino
Letteriello
Loguercio
Lombardi
Marigliano
Marino
Martucci
Messina
Mollo
Monti
Nappa
Palladino
Panarella
Paparo
Piacente
Piscopo
Porcelli
Prisco
Raimo
Ricci
Romeo
Ruocco
Salsano
Sannino
Solli
Sorrentino
Verrillo
Vitale
Zappala

Acanfora
Attademo
Attanasio
Baio

Barra
Botta
Buonanno
Capasso
Catillo
Cerbone

Cesarano
Colombo
Costanzo

Antonietta
Cristel
Salvatore
Sabrina
Sara
Michele
Michele
Sara
Serena
Mario
Francesca
Annamaria
Antonella
Luisa

Ines

Giusi
Giovanna
Vincenzo
Luciana
Roberta
Claudia
Federica
lvana
Lucia
Silvia
Lucia
Alfredo
Mariarosaria
Vincenza
Laura
Maddalena
Concetta
Federica

Salvatore
Greta
Vincenzo
Salvatore
Kristel

Anna

Nadia

Tania

Maria Chiara
Cristina

Stefania
Emanuele
Chiara

N14/1811
N14/1620
N14/1767
N14/330
N14/1759
N14/1828
N14/1846
N14/1450
N14/242
N14/1856
N14/1806
N14/1834
N14/1788
N14/1520
N14/1497
N14/1781
N14/1536
N14/1639
N14/1382
N14/776
N14/1722
N14/1503
N14/1776
N14/1854
N14/1626
N14/1768
N14/16340
N14/1855
N14/1593
N14/1628
N14/1844
N14/1547
N14/1737

N14/347
N14/1742
N14/988
N14/558
N14/1453
N14/89
N14/467
N14/1017
N14/1761
N14/1766

N14/1898
N14/2203
N14/1731
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Cunto
Cuomo
D’Amaro
Daniso

De Rosa
De Simone
Donatiello
Esposito
Esposito
Forte
Freda
Gaggiotti
Girone
Guarente
Hareth
Leone
Lombardi
Longo
Masullo
Merciai
Mereu
Mirella
Mulerino
Musella
Mustica
Napolitano
Pagliarulo
Pallonetto
Papa
Peluso
Pepe
Perrupato
Pisapia
Pollasto
Pontis
Rando
Ranieri
Russo
Russo
Santillo
Simioli
Sodano

Stefano
Diomira
Antonia
Vittorio
Edoardo Maria
Giovanni
Maria Giovanna
Ignazio
Monica

Dario
Domenico
Gabriele
Roberta
Clementina
Amar

Chiara

Sara

Ludovica
Antonia
Roberta
Danilo
Roberta (in Erasmus)
Luca

Virginia

Luigi

Federico
Daniela

Simone
llaria

Valentina
Silvia
Martina
Chiara
Gianluca
Renato
Davide
Raffaella
Camilla
Sara
Emanuela
Maria
Francesco

N14/1539
N14/1528
N14/1765
N14/213

N14/209

N14/1627
N14/1747
N14/2214
N14/1905
N14/642

N14/1820
N14/1945
N14/1939
N14/112

N14/1779
N14/1749
N14/1580
N14/1894
N14/1494
N14/167

N14/1597

N14/1918
N14/1927
N14/1915
N14/1591
N14/1738

N14/1755
N14/1872

N14/2169
N14/1577
N14/1750
N14/1537
N14/1886
N14/359

N14/1472
N14/922

N14/1825
N14/1725
N14/1891
N14/1540
N14/380
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Sollo
Surgo
Terminio
Vecchione
Vitillo

Amitrano
Ammendola
Aricella
Auriemma
Baldi
Battipaglia
Buonaiuto
Candela
Ciardella
Contente
D’Abundo
Davino

De Crescenzo
De Maio
Di Siena
Di Tommaso
Errico
Fiorillo
Fontana
Fortuna
Gagliardi
Ghelardoni
Grasso
Lambiase
Longobardi
Maione
Manna
Marino
Miele
Minichini
Monaco
Muccio
Nappi
Paciolla
Padulano
Palumbo
Paone
Papaccio
Pascale
Pasquetti
Petillo
Petrossi

Antonio
Andrea
Alberto
Angelo
Veronica

Raffaele
Rosarianna
Loredana
Marianna
Samanta
Lisa
Cristina
Valeria
Chiara

Pier Paolo
Maria Giovanna
Giulio
Valeria
Pasquale Gaetano
Monica
Raffaele
Vincenzo
Vincenzo
Anna Chiara
Vito
Antonella
Markeb
Tullio
Michele
Sofia
Mariangela
Fabio
Elena
Lucia
Nunzia
Angela
Eugenio
llaria
Immacolata
Fulvio
Arianna
Marco
Edda
Francesco
Nives Luisa
Emma
Marco Conan

N14/1885
N14/1682
N14/1624
N14/295

N14/1845

N14/1636
N14/1578
N14/2470
N14/1782
N14/523

N14/1814
N14/1549
N14/262

N14/1797
N14/1574
N14/1463
N14/1745
N14/207

N14/867

N14/1924
N14/1607
N14/1452
N14/1867
N14/1483
N14/1926
N14/1026
N14/602

N14/315

N14/1561
N14/1868
N14/1506
N14/1713
N14/1858
N14/1787
N14/692

N14/1746
N14/1753
N14/975

N14/1861
N14/1801
N14/1810
N14/1530
N14/1466
N14/1853
N14/1823
N14/1655
N14/1493
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Policarpo
Porciello
Rocco
Romano
Rosati
Santé
Savoia
Scalise

Scotto di Ciccariello

Senatore
Serretiello
Sgueglia
Sicilia
Simeone
Tammaro
Tedesco
Tranquillo
Tredici
Vitagliano
Vollaro
Zuppa

Simone
Daniele
Bruno
Giuseppina
Anna

Ida

Davide
Angelo
Paola
Annalucia
Maria Rosaria
Sara

Maria Grazia
Martina
Rosalba
Stefania
Domenico
Emanuela
Elena
Francesca
Antonella

N14/1724
N14/1501
N14/1559
N14/1777
N14/1527
N14/623

N14/1841
N14/293

N14/173

N14/1059
N14/1513
N14/1638
N14/1857
N14/1831
N14/1870
N14/1641
N14/1730
N14/1623
N14/1862
N14/540

N14/1763



